
2870 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 APRIL, 1927.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PAGE

State Intelligence 2759

Joint Stock Companies—Notice ... 2791

Gas Reguintion Act, 1920—Notice ... 2795

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to
1926—Notices 2795

Railway Rates Tribunal—Notice ... 2799

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices... 2800

Ea«t Indian Railway Company —
Notices 2801

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ... 2^05

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account 2806

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment 2808

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages 2808

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 2809

Industrial and Provident Societies Acts,
1893—Notices 2826

Partnerships Dissolved 2826

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors 2829

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 2842
Petition for Extension of Term of

Patent—Notice 2842

Mining Industry Act, 1926—Notice ... 2843

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 —
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications

Adjudication Annulled

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Order Annulling, Revoking or Re-
scinding Order

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders
First Meetings
Intended Dividend
Dividends Declared
Appointment of Liquidators
Release of Liquidators

PAGE
2843

2844

2845

2849

2853

2856

2856

2857

2859

2859

2861

2864

2867

2867

2868
2S68
2868
2868
2868

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


