TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2759	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2843
Joint Stock Companies—Notice	2791	Scotch Bankrupts	2844
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notice	2795	D	
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1926—Notices	2795	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 — Receiving Orders	2845
Railway Rates Tribunal—Notice	2799	First Meetings and Public Examinations	2849
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	2800	Adjudications	2853
East Indian Railway Company — Notices	2801	Adjudication Annulled	2856
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	2:05	Applications for Discharge	2856
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	2806	Orders made on Application for Dis- charge	2857
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's Statement	2808	Appointments of Trustees	2859
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Release of Trustees	2859
riages	2808	Intended Dividends	2861
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	2809	Dividends Declared	2864
Industrial and Provident Societies Acts, 1893—Notices	2826	Order Annulling, Revoking or Rescinding Order	2867
Partnerships Dissolved	2826	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices		Winding-up Orders	2867
to Creditors	2829	First Meetings	2868
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2842	Intended Dividend	2868
Petition for Extension of Term of	22.5	Dividends Declared	2868
Patent—Notice	2842	Appointment of Liquidators	2868
Mining Industry Act, 1926—Notice	2843	Release of Liquidators	2868